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D s District 1 Project Manager Area Map

TRANSPORTATION

Project Manager Contacts

Email: josie.olson@state.mn.us

D1 Project Manager Supervisor
Derek Fredrickson; Phone: 218-725-2744; Email: derek.fredrickson@state.mn.us

Map Key Lead Project Manager Contact

Alex Peritz Randy Costley Vacant

1 Phone: 218-742-1062 Phone: 218-725-2747

Email: alex.peritz@state.mn.us Email: randy.costley@state.mn.us

Doug Kerfeld Tom Lamb Max Gagnon

2 Phone: 218-725-2746 Phone: 218-725-2848 Phone: 218-725-2823

douglas.kerfeld@state.mn.us Email: Thomas.Lamb@state.mn.us max.gagnon@state.mn.us
Josie Olson Vacant Vacant
3 Phone:218-725-2808
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Disclaimer: MnDOT makes no warranties, guarantees, or representations for accuracy of this information and assumes no liability for errors or omissions.

Project Location: N:\GIS\MAPS|PMLGProjectManagerAreas\ProjectManagerAreas.aprx
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